
LA00033



2

7001324

2

CHEVROLET
CAPTIVA 2022-2025 68,473

PARQUE
VEHICULAR

AMORTIGUADOR
TRASERO

PARQUE VEHICULAR TOTAL: 68,473



70014120

3

VOLKSWAGEN
TERAMONT 2019-2024 8,819

PARQUE
VEHICULAR

AMORTIGUADOR
TRASERO

PARQUE VEHICULAR TOTAL: 8,819

429 mm 659 mm 230 mm

CARRERALONGITUD
MÍNIMA

LONGITUD
MÁXIMA



1408165

4

FORD
FIGO 2016-2021 100,316

PARQUE
VEHICULAR

BUJE EJE
TRASERO

PARQUE VEHICULAR TOTAL: 100,316



5

1424019

5

SUZUKI
JIMNY 2021-2025 23,013

PARQUE
VEHICULAR

BUJE INFERIOR
CHICO

PARQUE VEHICULAR TOTAL: 23,013



6

2035004

6

MG
HS 2021-2024 12,426 C/BIELETA S/TERMINAL

PARQUE
VEHICULAR

NOTAS

CREMALLERA 
ELECTROASISTIDA

PARQUE VEHICULAR TOTAL: 12,426



7

CV-688

7

TOYOTA
RAIZE 2022-2025 19,145 CVT

PARQUE
VEHICULAR

NOTAS

JUNTA HOMOCINÉTICA
LADO CAJA IZQUIERDA

PARQUE VEHICULAR TOTAL: 19,145



CV-953

8

FORD
ESCAPE 2013-2019 55,239 FWD 

T/A

PARQUE
VEHICULAR

NOTAS

JUNTA HOMOCINÉTICA
LADO CAJA DERECHA

PARQUE VEHICULAR TOTAL: 55,239



1806138

9

JEEP
RENEGADE
COMPASS

2017-2021
2017-2021

13,122
6,204

PARQUE
VEHICULAR

RESORTE
TRASERO

PARQUE VEHICULAR TOTAL: 19,326



10

1825055

10

TOYOTA
RAIZE 2022-2025 27,314

PARQUE
VEHICULAR

RESORTE
TRASERO

PARQUE VEHICULAR TOTAL: 27,314



1017009

11

PEUGEOT
EXPERT 2018-2025 3,575

PARQUE
VEHICULAR

RÓTULA INFERIOR 
DELANTERA

PARQUE VEHICULAR TOTAL: 3,575



2906263

12

JEEP
GRAND CHEROKEE
COMMANDER

2005-2010
2006-2009

4,976
1,093

4.7L V8
4.7L V8

PARQUE
VEHICULAR

NOTAS

SOPORTE DE MOTOR
DERECHO

PARQUE VEHICULAR TOTAL: 6,069



2906304

13

JEEP
GRAND CHEROKEE
COMMANDER

2005-2010
2006-2009

8,867
997

3.7L V6
3.7L V6

PARQUE
VEHICULAR

NOTAS

SOPORTE DE MOTOR
DERECHO

PARQUE VEHICULAR TOTAL: 9,864



2908350

14

MAZDA, FORD,
LINCOLN, MERCURY
6
FUSION
ZEPHYR
FUSION
MILAN
FUSION
MILAN

2009-2013
2006-2010
2006
2010-2012
2006-2009
2006-2009
2010-2011

14,445
7,231
911
421
390
100

7

2.5L L4
2.3L L4 T/A

3.0L V6
2.5L L4 T/M

2.3L L4
3.0L V6 T/M

2.5L L4

PARQUE
VEHICULAR

NOTAS

SOPORTE
DE TRANSMISIÓN

PARQUE VEHICULAR TOTAL: 23,505



15

1130001

15

OMODA, CHIREY
C5
OMODA 5

2023-2024
2023

11,216
2,293

PARQUE
VEHICULAR

TERMINAL EXTERIOR 
IZQUIERDA

PARQUE VEHICULAR TOTAL: 13,509

180 mm

LARGO



16

1130002

16

OMODA, CHIREY
C5
OMODA 5

2023-2024
2023

11,216
2,293

PARQUE
VEHICULAR

TERMINAL EXTERIOR 
IZQUIERDA

PARQUE VEHICULAR TOTAL: 13,509

180 mm

LARGO



17

1131001

17

CHIREY
TIGGO 4 PRO 2023-2025 15,047

PARQUE
VEHICULAR

TERMINAL EXTERIOR 
IZQUIERDA

PARQUE VEHICULAR TOTAL: 15,047

180 mm

LARGO



18

1131002

18

CHIREY
TIGGO 4 PRO 2023-2025 15,047

PARQUE
VEHICULAR

TERMINAL EXTERIOR 
DERECHA

PARQUE VEHICULAR TOTAL: 15,047

180 mm

LARGO



2108089

19

FORD
ESCAPE 2020-2025 12,421

PARQUE
VEHICULAR

TORNILLO ESTABILIZADOR 
DELANTERO

PARQUE VEHICULAR TOTAL: 12,421



2131000

20

JAC
SEI 2 2018-2024 11,631

PARQUE
VEHICULAR

TORNILLO ESTABILIZADOR 
DELANTERO

PARQUE VEHICULAR TOTAL: 11,631










